Electromagnetic Filter
Tianj in  North Star Technology Co. ,  Ltd
Efficiently remove PPM~PPB level of ferromagnetic or paramagnetic pollutants
in fine powder or slurry
BS-DV-05
Tianjin North Star Technology Co.,Ltd
Address: 10B, Taihu beiLi, 2 District, Sixiaotun Village,
Liangwangzhuang Town, Jinghai County, Tianjin,

 Application industry
 Specially designed for the refinement of fine and dry powders in fields of battery
source material, electronic packaging material, refractory material, alumina, talc powder,
silica sand, zircon, ceramics, food and medicine.
 Standard specification sheet
Dry Powder Electromagnetic Filters
Specification Maximum field
intensity (GS)
Background field
strength (GS)
Cartridge Ø
(mm) Medium material Weight
(kg)
Power
(kw) Cooling System
DVG35-150 12000 3500 150 430SUS 3000 5.9 Water-cooling oil cooler
DVG35-250 12000 3500 250 430SUS 3200 7.2 Water-cooling oil cooler
DVG35-300 12000 3500 300 430SUS 4000 7.9 Water-cooling oil cooler
DVG50-100 15000 5000 100 430SUS 950 10 External oil cooling equipment
DVG50-150 15000 5000 150 430SUS 1500 11.3 External oil cooling equipment
DVG50-250 15000 5000 250 430SUS 4100 14.8 External oil cooling equipment
DVG50-300 15000 5000 300 430SUS 4200 20.6 External oil cooling equipment
 Tianjin North Star Technology Co.,Ltd
Address: 10B, Taihu beiLi, 2 District, Sixiaotun Village,
Liangwangzhuang Town, Jinghai County, Tianjin,
Electromagnetic Filter 3